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Tour
482.877 

92,42%

16.470 

91,85%

5.926 

96,11%

938 
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Hütte
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85 

1,38%

25 
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Punkt
10.347 

1,98%
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2,85%
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1,90%

3 

0,31%

Bedingung
11.467 
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1,55%

34 

0,55%
0
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1.231 
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0,80%

4 

0,06%
0

Web-App
Einblendungen
SUMME
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Downloads
SUMME

Summe 522.497 17.931 6.166 966

https://mybusiness.outdooractive.com/de/statistiken/contentreach/kategorien?source=usergroup&workplace=&date=2023&l=200&webApp=tour
https://mybusiness.outdooractive.com/de/statistiken/contentreach/kategorien?source=usergroup&workplace=&date=2023&l=200&webApp=hut
https://mybusiness.outdooractive.com/de/statistiken/contentreach/kategorien?source=usergroup&workplace=&date=2023&l=200&webApp=poi
https://mybusiness.outdooractive.com/de/statistiken/contentreach/kategorien?source=usergroup&workplace=&date=2023&l=200&webApp=condition
https://mybusiness.outdooractive.com/de/statistiken/contentreach/kategorien?source=usergroup&workplace=&date=2023&l=200&webApp=list



